
2010 Deakin University Academic Calendar 

 
Trimester 1 

Monday 8 March 2010 to Friday 18 June 2010 

Teaching Period Begins Monday 8 March 2010 

Easter Vacation/Intra Trimester Break Friday 2 April – Sunday 11 April 2010 

Teaching Period Ends Friday 4 June 2010 

Examinations Begin Thursday 10 June 2010 

Examinations End Friday 18 June 2010 

 

Trimester 2 

Monday 12 July 2010 to Friday 22 October 2010 

Teaching Period Begins Monday 12 July 2010 

Teaching Period Ends Friday 8 October 2010 

Examinations Begin Thursday 14 October 2010 

Examinations End Friday 22 October 2010 

 

Trimester 3 

Monday 15 November 2010 to Friday 25 February 2011 

Teaching Period Begins Monday 15 November 2010 

Teaching Period Ends Friday 11 February 2011 

Examinations Begin Thursday 17 February 2011 

Examinations End Friday 25 February 2011 

.... 

2010 VICTORIAN SCHOOL TERMS 

Term 1 27 January to 26 March 

Term 2 12 April to 25 June 

Term 3 12 July to 17 September 

Term 4 4 October to 17 December 

 


